< ConsultantType

ConsultantName

RegistrationNo.

Validupto

EmaillD

MabileNo.

ConsultantAddress

Status

s NS SN ST SR

31

12
i3

14

15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

tructural Engineer
Structural Engineer

tructural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer
Structural Cngineer
Structural Engineer

Abhishek Jain
Abhishek Singh Mukati

ABHISHEK SINGH MLUKATI

Ajay Jain

Ajay Sisodiya
ANAND GARG

ANANT AIMERA

Anshul Ajay Sharma
APOORV SHARDA
Arun Abhyankar

ARUN TIWARI

ARVIND P YADAV .,
1{5h|$h Sharma

ASHISH GANESH KAITWADE

Ashutosh Saxena

Athak Mahajan /
Atul Trivedi

Bhupendra Gupta

Bhupendra Premsingh Thakur
Chandra Shekhar Alekar

D, 5. PARIHAR .~
DEVENDRA KUMAR CHAWDA

GYANCHAND BIJDRE(VFRDE}

HARISH ToTLA L7
rllt:ndra Mehta v
J|tendra Kumar Vyas

STR-89/2016-19

STR ENG 112/2018-2021

STR-112/2017-20

S5TR-76/2015-2018

$TR-97/2016-19
STR-82/2015-2018

5TR/G5/2015-2018

STR-94 / 2016-2019

strl-57/2015-18
STRU/35/2015-2018

STR-22/2015-2018

STR/67/2015-2018

STR ENG-17/2018-2021

STR/05/2018-2021

Stru-62/2015-2018

str-87/2016-19
Struf15/2015-2018
STR-28
STR ENGINEER - 19
Struf66/2015-18
STR/S5/2015-2018

5TR/18/2015-2018

STR/14/2018-2021

STR/06/2015-2018
STR-16/2015-2018

STR ENG 33/2015-2018

26-May-19
28-Dec-20

28-Dec-20

14-5ep-18

14-Dec-19
28-Dec-18

15-Jun-18

5-Oct-19

1-May-18

26-Mar-21

19-Apr-21
2-Jul-18

14-May-21

10-May-21

31-Mar-18

24-May-19
31-Mar-18
19-Apr-21
26-Apr-21
17-Jun-18

27-Apr-18
31-Mar-18

19-jun-21

24-Apr-21
31 Mar 18
31-Mar-18

abhil7jain@gmail.com
abhishek78947 @outlook.cam
abhishesx 78947 @outlook.com

ajayanamikajainb266@gmail.com

ajaysisodiyab3@gmail.com
anandgargb9@grmaii.com

ANANTAIMERA@REDIFFMAIL.COM

anshulajaysharmale2@gmail.com

apoorvD289@gmail.com

dataarun999@gmail.com
vistara archetects@yahoo.co.in

arvindaat@gmail.com

g8 etefsdé @gmail.com

ashishkaitwade@gmail.com

ashy_saxena@hotmail.com

athakmahajan@gmail.com
atuldisha@rediffmail.com

BHUPENDRA_GPT25@YAHDO.COM

bp.thakurl@gmail.com
Hankurengineers@gmail com

dsparlhafl@re diffmail.com
aashutoshvyas@gmail.com

virde.g@yahoo.in

HARIS HTOTLA@YAH 00.COM
hitendramehta.architect@gmail.com
jitendrakumar@gmail.com

Yb30eE00L2
9009565066
9009565066

Yadhlse s

8085850555 ’
G926000883

9893018939

9713956365 _
9755530122 +
9300278721
9302114684

9300898700
9425312215

9827006734 ¢«

9425060141

«

9301999990 *
9425064456 .~

P NO 161/M khatiwala tank indore
133, indrpuri calony indore

133, INDRAPURI COLONY, INDORE

T-5 Bhupinder Vihar-2, A W.H.O

Complex, Slice No. 4, Scheme No. 78

110-4 ABHINANDAN NAGAR
10, Daliya Patti Malhar Ganj

1/5 NARTH RAJ MOHALLAINDORE
1/5 NARTH RAJ MOHALLAINDORE

"Sai Sneh", 162, Sector-8, Scheme
No. 71, Behind Vishram Bagh

© 9C SHUIBHASH NAGAR INDORE
'AAGAN APPAT. 52/1 SNEHALATA
i GANJ
209 BANSI TRADE CENTRE 581/5
MG ROAD INDORE

128, B RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE

201 Akasnsha TradeCenter
210, RAJAT COMPLEX 18, KIBE
COMPOUND INDORE 39,

. DHANWANTARI NAGAR iNDORE
303-304, Manas Bhavan, 11 RNT

Marg,
57, Patrakar Colony, Saket Nagar

64, Indra Lok Colony, Indore

9893644011 " 109 PANDHARI NATH PATH INDORE

9993576461 436, SI,Premium Park,near Auribindo

9475052181 =~

9827032686 «

9826396161 / '

9 82698«8?2 5

$826061124 \../

81031060?6

Hospital Indore.
34, Lokmanye Nagar
A-52 MIG COLONY A.B. ROAD
INDORE .

352, JAWAHAR NAGAR INDORE
9827096222

5)‘2 q@_ palasia, indan
24 Seeta bag Cnlun\r

| 52,SATAYM VIHAR COLONY INDORE

Active

Active
Active

Artive
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Actve

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




27

28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

a7
38

39

a0
@
i
43
a4
a5

47
a8
49

50

51

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural .E..ngineﬂer” '

St_l_'uctural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

,,Aﬁgal Kishore Sharma

Atailash Chandra Gupta
~hushiram Ahuja v

Kirnesh kumar Goyal _~
Kutubuddin Akil s~
Lalit Thombre _~

M S PATHAN S

Mahak Modi v

Mahendra Sharma -~
Mahesh koudamal Kukreja

Mahesh Chandra Agrawal
MANISH MAHAIAN

Mansaaor Ali

Mahamad Nadeem Quazi

MUSTAFA JOHAR
MNavin Sonvane
Nilesh Sharma

Padam kumar Malviya

Pankaj Rokadiya

Pavan Sharma
PRAFULL JAIN
PRAKASH CHOUDHARY

PRAMOD SARAF

Prashant Tiwari

FUMESH BAHETI

STR/149/2012-2013

STR/01/2015-2018
Strg;‘n_}zms-zms

Stru/63/2015-2018
Stru/54/2015-2018
STR-36-15/18
STR/29/2015-2018

str.Eng/49/2015-18

STR/121/2018-2021
STR/25/2015-2018

Stru/59/2015-2018
STR-21/20015-2018

Str-86-2016/2018

STR-96/2016-2019

$TR/40/2015-2018

str.eng./73/2015-18

Str-79/2015-2018
strf/118/2018-2021

Struf26/2015-2018
Stru/50/2018-2021

STR/48/2015-2018
STR-08/2015-2018
STR/44/2015-2018

5TR/24/2018-2021
STR-131/2018-2021

9-Jul-18

27-Mar-21
31-Mar-18

31-Mar-18
31-Mar-18
3-May-21
3l-Mar-18
5-Apr-18
6-May-21
B-Apr-21

13-May-18
23:Apr-21

27-Apr-19

K4

6-Nov-19

6-Apr-21
1__?~Aug-13
3-0ct-18

2-May-21

31-Mar-18
29-May-21

6-May-21
10-Apr-21

31-Mar-18

29-May-21

6-Apr-21

jugalkishore_sharma@yahoo.com

k.c.gupta.er@gmail.com
kushiramahuja@hotmail.com

kirneshgoyal@gmail.com
kutub.rajgarwala@gmail.com

thumbrelalit@yahoo.cu.in

pathancc@rediffmail.com

mahakmodi@gmail.com

swastik.1999@rediffmail.com
mhshkukreja@gmail.com

valmaassociates@yahoo com

manishm ah'aianl 11@gmail.com

W

mansooralihaidry@gmail.com

quazinadeem@yahoo.ca.in

mhasan99@gmial.com
5¢ il.com

laveen@'gl

enggni'les‘riégma_'!t.oum

malviya@gmail.com

pankajrokadiya@rediffmail.com
pavanzﬁll@vqhao,cam

prafull. jainB6@gmail.com
er.prakash0007 @gmail.com

pramodsaraf@gmail.com

prashantrctiwari@gmail.com

pumeshbaheti@hotmail.com

209/b, secend floar , silwarmall,rat
marg indore

46 HREMIL:F_ON ROAD

1‘:‘"..§aket...ﬂlagar,lndore

625, Sudama Nagar, Narendra

9425316134

9425074346
9893040632 *

9826215262 7

9406859714 ._../plnt no.8, sch. no 59 amitesh nagar

SHESES08 o || PRORNO 212/MR-5 MAHALAXMI
. . NAGAR INDORE M.P
6. USHA NAGAR ANNPURNA ROAD
68260489 "
AB Tt INDORE

9993013893 -~ 112-A, Mahalaxmi Nagar, Indore

9039359198 g ! 1999-0 Sudama Nagar
9826015399 =~ 104, SUDAMA NAGAR, INDORE

117, President Tower, Madhu Milan

9993964949 =
square,6/2 South Tukogan),indore

68, MADHUBAN COLONY KESAR
BAGH ROAD INDORE
FL 202 SAKINA MANZIL 9-10 BOHRA
9826425392 #  BAKHAL Office: 101 Ashaka Heritage
55 PY Road
10,BROOKEBOND COLONY ,MANIK
BAGH ROAD INDORE
10,BROOKEBOND COLONY ,MANIK
___BAGH ROAD INDORE
398 vikram tower INDORE

9302101609

9826462209

3421885367 |
930.

J-66 M.IL.G.INDORE
78,Revenue Magar

o

| 69, mangal murti nagar scheme no
i 77 ,ring road indore

9425052527 18/1, Snehalath Ganj,Indore
9826031253 _ 830/8, Nehru Na_gar,lndore
9425319780 21 SILVER ENCLAVE COLONY 11/2
) _ OLD PALASIYA INDORE
9826066162 58 INDRAPURI, INDORE
9425060139 26/A BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGAR
INDORE
i
9826033623 13-A Vaishali Nagar, Annapurna
Road, Indore
9827024905 51,NARAYAN BAGH INDORE MP

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Artive

Activi

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active




G-3 INDRAPRATH APARTMENT 30-
31 ANOOP NAGAR INDORE 33,

52 | Structural Engineer RAANA PATHAK STR-37/2018-2021 4-May-21 m.salfi71@yahoo.com 8770038433 ; Active
guljar colony manik bagh road
indore
. G-1 Siddhi Vinayak A ]
53| Structural Engineer Rajeev Bumb Stru/70/2015-2018 31-Mar-18 rajeevbumb@gmail.com 9425312576 Flat No. G-1 Siddhi Vinayak Avenue Active
66 Goyal Nagar
54 | Structural Engineer Rajeev B Arya stru-23/2018-2021 B-May-21 rajeev.arya769@gmail.com 9893039769 769 Sudama Nagar Active
55 | Structural Engineer Rajesh Gupta STRU/60/2018-2021  29-May-21 reliableasso@yahoo.cc.in 9425057713 20G.Chetak Ceptcrlzllz' RRMTINE o
ihdore
56 | Structural Engineer Rajesh Madhan Stru/03-2015-2018 2-Apr-21 rajesh.madhan@redifimail.com 9926050011 96, Kranti Kriplani Nagar, Indore Active
57 | Structural Engineer Rakesh Gangrade str-75/2015-18 31-Mar-18 rkgindare@yahog,co.in 9826034585 ¢ GH-88 Scheme no.54 Vijay nagar Active
S8 | Structural Engineer Ramesh Kumar Gupta , STR-M—2016/2019 7-Jan-19 rk.gupta@rkgaltd.com 5120000432 ¢ 151 goyal nagar Active
59 | Structural Engineer 5. Valunjkar STR/12/2018-2021 B—Mav-J.I. vshrish@yahoo.com 9300609592 ] 67 Sai Vihar Colony,Vandana Nagar Active
60 | structural Engineer  salim mohammed sheikh »  STR/47/2015-2018 22-Apr-21 ssassociates.salim@gmail.com 9425055633 ’ 167. RANIPURA,, INDORE Active
61 | Structural Engineer SAMEER JAISWAL STR-123/2018-2021 26-Apr-21 sameerjéiswal2429@gmail.mm 8871116336 ¢ . ﬁ:AI:EZZECHEME NO Active
= el - e L -
42, BHAGWAN DEEN NAGAR
62 | Structural Engineer SANDEEP AJMERA STR/13/2015-2018 31-Mar18  sandeepsajmera@rediffmail.com 9926250666, INDORE 203,RATIMAN| Active
A COMPLEX7/1 NEW PALASIYA
; INDORE .
63 | Structural Engineer sanjay jain 5r-77-2015/2018 7-Oct-18 ksgfibre@yahoo.co.in saz5056756./ 107, Apollo ‘“"T”:"" LeOdPalasiag ™
- . . ndore
¥, o
64 | Structural Engineer Sanjay Mittal STR/61/2018-2021 1-Jun-21 mittal_consultants@rediffmail.com 9826077878 120 B”ANSHEA%E;NTER 581/5 Active
65 | Structural Engineer Sanjay Tiwari STRENG 52-2015/2018  26-Apr-21 ptsanju@hotmail.com 9893119021 4 111 VIP Paraspar Nagar Active
66 | Structural Engineer  SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA STR/04/2018-21 26-Apr-21 skgupta_engg@yahoo.co.in 3827901496 il ifj:ai?:d:;i REsaL Biin
67 | Structural Engineer Shailendra Gaohil Stru./34-2015-2018 26-Apr-21 shailendragohil@ymail.cam 9425056944 / 412 RAFFIL TOWER, INDORE Active
68 | Structural Engineer Shailesh Papdiwal Strl-58/2015-2018 11-May-18 cke_papdiwal@yahoo.co.in 9425903126 /277 Saket nagar behind K.D. Care Active
/ hospital Indore
P 43, Shwv Vilas Palace, Opp. Indore
69 Structural En L] Sh S Stru-089, 8- =Jun-2 sh 5 il Active
ructural Engineer yam S gupta ru-09/2018-2021 1-Jun-21 YamguptaS@gmail.com 9827013036 Haspital, Rajwada, Indore. 45 2004 chive
70 | Structural Engineer Siddharth Upadhyay Streng 221-14/15 26-Dec-17 siddarthupadhyay09@gmail.com 8989935118 / 113-) Sector-A Scheme no. 71 Active
71| Structural Engineer Sudesh Kumar Sohani STR-107/2017-2020 26-Jul-20 sudesh_sohani@hotmail.com @J 49 ANAND NAGAR, CHITAWAD, Aetlve
. e / INDORE 452001 MP India
72 | Structural Engineer SUNIL CHAWDA STR/43/2015-2018 31-Mar-18 safexarchitects@gmail.com 9425034336 306, SAPNA CHEMBER INDORE Active
/ 202, SHELL TOWAR SAPNA
73| structural Engineer SUNIL DASHORE STR/32/2015-2018 2-May-21 sunil_dashore@yahoo.com 9425064613 SANGEETA ROAD INDORE 95, Active
SAMRAT ASHOK NAGAR BEHIND
; = = e e et o P——— SAPNA SANGEETA INDORE
74 | Structural Engineer Sunil Harne Strl-53/2015-2018 31-Mar-18 harne@gmail.com i S853250908 12 Nath Mandir Active




e

75

76

77

78
79

80
81

82
83

84

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer

V. K. SHRIVASTAVA
Vijay Gupta
VUAY K BIDWAI

VIKAS GANDHE
VINAY BABAR

VINOD BADJATYA
VINOD KUMAR CHATURVED!
VISHAL SATISH SHARMA

Yogesh Garg.

Yogesh Jain

$TR/30/2018-2021
Stru/d45/2015-2018

STR-42/2015-2018

STR-39/2015-2018
STRL-56/2015-2018

STR/105/2017-2020

STR 74/2015-18

strf119/2018-2021
Stru/27/2015-2018

Strf02/2015-18

10-May-21
26-Apr-21

22-Apr-21

31-Mar-18

; 30-Apr-18

31-Mar-20
9-5¢p-18

6-May-21
19-Apr-21

4-Apr-21

vks. 71@rediffmail.com
ervijaygupta2d@yahoo.co.in

vijaybidwai@yahoo.co.in

rnathani?l@yaﬁco,com
vinaybabar@

il.com

er.vinod.badjatya@gmail.com

vinodshrinivas@gmail.com

vishal kariz@gmail.com
pargassociates6d@yahoo.com

jainyogesh@rediffmail.com

9993831753
9827729830

9827269550

9300136655
9826075101

9826029675

9425910004

9893347497
9302102498

9425316176

169, LIG SCHEME NO. 71 B INDORE

132, Trade Center, 18, South
.. Tukogani, Indore

159-CH-SCHEME NO. 7-C INDORE

24 NARAYAN BAGINDORE |

| 215, MANAS BHAWAN NX.11 RNT

MARG INDORE

24, RAJSWAGRAM CHHATRIBAG |

INDORE

| H-1 RAVI NAGAR KHAIRANA ROAD

. JNDORE
89, Nagar Nigam road,Indore
\.361,.M.ahak Appartment,d/2New
Palasia Indore

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active




